Jeremy
Smith

1946 Born in Louth, England

1948 Moved to Canada

1969 B.A. Fine Arts and French, University of Western Ontario
1969-71 Studied Japanese brush technique in Tokyo

Currently lives and works in Kitchener, Ontario

Selected Exhibitions

2021
2020
2020
2019
2017
2015
2015

2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

2009
2005
2002

1998
1994
1993
1992
1989

1988-89

1988
1985
1984

1983
1981-82

1979

1977
1976-77

1975

1974

JEREMY SMITH, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

20/20 Spirit Double (group show) Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

New Work , Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Interiors (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

The Still Life Show (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

7 New Paintings (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Artist and Model (group show with catalogue), Mira Godard Gallery,
Toronto

New Paintings and Drawings, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

The Landscape Show (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Painting the Figure (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Painters/Printmakers (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

A Print Survey, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

The Self-Portrait Show (group show with catalogue), Mira Godard
Gallery, Toronto

New Paintings and Work on Paper, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

The Drawings of Jeremy Smith, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

New Paintings and Drawings, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Connections to the Real, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Paul Kuhn Gallery, Calgary, AB

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Summer Exhibitions, Woltjen/Udell Gallery, Vancouver

The Art of Jeremy Smith (travelling exhibition; David Burnett,
Curator)

Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery, Kitchener

Art Gallery of Greater Victoria, Victoria, B.C.

Memorial University Art Gallery, St.John’s, NFLD

Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Fredericton, NB

Hart House Gallery, University of Toronto, ON

The Face and the Figure, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Susan Whitney Gallery, Regina

Colville, Pratt and Smith, Galerie Mihalis, Montreal

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Viewpoint: 29 by 9 (travelling exhibition organized by the
Art Gallery of Hamilton, catalogue)

Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto

Fischer Fine Arts, London, England (catalogue)

Ontario Now, Art Gallery of Hamilton (catalogue)

Aspects of Realism (travelling exhibition organized and
sponsored by Pall Mall, catalogue)

Young Contemporaries, London Regional Art Gallery,
London, Ontario (catalogue)

Marlborough-Godard Gallery, Toronto (catalogue)

Albright-Knox Gallery, Buffalo, New York

Selected Collections

Art Gallery of Greater Victoria

Art Gallery of Ontario, Toronto

Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Fredericton

Hamilton Art Gallery

Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery

London Regional Art Gallery

BDO Dunwoody & Co.

Blake Cassels, Graydon

Bunting, Warburg

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce

Canada Trust

Cineplex-Odeon Corporation

Clarkson Gordon and Company

Compaq Canada Inc.

Ernst & Young

Harper Detroit Deisel

Hewlett Packard

Imperial Oil

Manufacturers Life

Nesbitt Burns

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Canada Inc.

Ontario Municipal Employees
Retirement Board

Prudential Re-Insurance

Royal Bank of Canada

Royal Trust

Scotiabank Group Fine Art Collection

SunLife Trust

Toronto Dominion Bank

Tory, Tory, Deslauriers & Binnington

Xerox

Mira Godard
Gallery

22 Hazelton Avenue Toronto, Ontario M5R 2E2

416.964.8197 www.aodardaallerv.com



