Jeremy	1946 1948	Born in Louth, England Moved to Canada	
Smith	1969	B.A. Fine Arts and French, University of Western Ontario	
Simul	1969-71	Studied Japanese brush technique in Tokyo	
		Currently lives and works in Kitchener Ontario	

Selected 1	Exhibitions	<b>Selected Collections</b>
2021	JEREMY SMITH, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Art Gallery of Greater Victoria
2020	20/20 Spirit Double (group show) Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Art Gallery of Ontario, Toronto
2020	New Work, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Fredericton
2019	Interiors (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Hamilton Art Gallery
2017	The Still Life Show (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery
2015	7 New Paintings (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	London Regional Art Gallery
2015	Artist and Model (group show with catalogue), Mira Godard Gallery,	BDO Dunwoody & Co.
	Toronto	Blake Cassels, Graydon
2014	New Paintings and Drawings, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Bunting, Warburg
2014	The Landscape Show (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce
2013	Painting the Figure (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Canada Trust
2012	Painters/Printmakers (group show), Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Cineplex-Odeon Corporation
2012	A Print Survey, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Clarkson Gordon and Company
2012	The Self-Portrait Show (group show with catalogue), Mira Godard	Compaq Canada Inc.
	Gallery, Toronto	Ernst & Young
2009	New Paintings and Work on Paper, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Harper Detroit Deisel
2005	The Drawings of Jeremy Smith, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Hewlett Packard
2002	New Paintings and Drawings, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Imperial Oil
	Connections to the Real, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Manufacturers Life
1998	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Nesbitt Burns
1994	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Novartis Pharmaceuticals Canada Inc.
1993	Paul Kuhn Gallery, Calgary, AB	Ontario Municipal Employees
1992	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Retirement Board
1989	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	Prudential Re-Insurance
	Summer Exhibitions, Woltjen/Udell Gallery, Vancouver	Royal Bank of Canada
1988-89	The Art of Jeremy Smith (travelling exhibition; David Burnett,	Royal Trust
	Curator)	Scotiabank Group Fine Art Collection
	Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery, Kitchener	SunLife Trust
	Art Gallery of Greater Victoria, Victoria, B.C.	Toronto Dominion Bank
	Memorial University Art Gallery, St.John's, NFLD	Tory, Tory, Deslauriers & Binnington
	Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Fredericton, NB	Xerox
	Hart House Gallery, University of Toronto, ON	
1988	The Face and the Figure, Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	
1985	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	
1984	Susan Whitney Gallery, Regina	
	Colville, Pratt and Smith, Galerie Mihalis, Montreal	
1983	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	
1981-82	Viewpoint: 29 by 9 (travelling exhibition organized by the	
	Art Gallery of Hamilton, catalogue)	
1979	Mira Godard Gallery, Toronto	
	Fischer Fine Arts, London, England (catalogue)	
1055	O M. A . O 11 CIT 11 ( 1 )	

1977

1975

1974

1976-77

Ontario Now, Art Gallery of Hamilton (catalogue)

London, Ontario (catalogue)

Marlborough-Godard Gallery, Toronto (catalogue) Albright-Knox Gallery, Buffalo, New York

Aspects of Realism (travelling exhibition organized and sponsored by Pall Mall, catalogue)

Young Contemporaries, London Regional Art Gallery,

